6 ¡Specifications in this catalog are presented basically for informative purposes.
We request the exchange of official approval drawings before placing order.
¡当カタログは参考仕様ですので、ご使用にあたっては正式納入仕様書の取り交わしをお願いします。
Miniature Potentiometers
XV084, XV085 Series 小型ポテンショメータ
FEATURES
¡High performance miniature potentiometer created by incorporating NOBLE's
ICB (Integrated Control Block) film integration technology.

1B10K 10kΩ 1B
1B20K 20kΩ 1B
1B50K 50kΩ 1B
1B100K 100kΩ 1B
1B200K 200kΩ 1B
1B500K 500kΩ 1B
XV084N & XV085N
Order Number Resistance&Taper
1B500 500Ω 1B
1B1K 1kΩ 1B
1B2K 2kΩ 1B
XV084G & XV085G XV085G Only
Order Number Resistance&Taper
1BM2K 2kΩ 1BM
1BM5K 5kΩ 1BM
1BM10K 10kΩ 1BM
1BM20K 20kΩ 1BM
1BM50K 50kΩ 1BM
1BM100K 100kΩ 1BM
1BM200K 200kΩ 1BM
1BM500K 500kΩ 1BM
Order Number Resistance&Taper
15A5K 5kΩ 15A
15A10K 10kΩ 15A
15A20K 20kΩ 15A
15A50K 50kΩ 15A
15A100K 100kΩ 15A
Order Number Resistance&Taper
15A500 500Ω 15A
15A1K 1kΩ 15A
15A2K 2kΩ 15A
Order Number Resistance&Taper
15AM5K 5kΩ 15AM
15AM10K 10kΩ 15AM
15AM20K 20kΩ 15AM
15AM50K 50kΩ 15AM
15AM100K 100kΩ 15AM
Order Number Resistance&Taper
15C5K 5kΩ 15C
15C10K 10kΩ 15C
15C20K 20kΩ 15C
15C50K 50kΩ 15C
15C100K 100kΩ 15C
Order Number Resistance&Taper
15C500 500Ω 15C
15C1K 1kΩ 15C
15C2K 2kΩ 15C
Order Number Resistance&Taper
15CM5K 5kΩ 15CM